

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.19055/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-01-2017 in ITA No. 1246/2014 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX (IT) 1

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ATOMSTROYEXPORT

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.52295/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.52298/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 09-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
 Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
 Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
 Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
 Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List this matter for final disposal on 08.05.2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER